
CALENDAR OF EVENTS – May 2018 
 

May 3, Thursday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Pirate Band Interactive Story Time 
Musical storytelling of a pirate's life and times. A whole 
family event.  
 
May 3, Thursday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Spring Cleaning-Clear The Clutter, Keep The Joy! 
Join Valerie Cady, professional organizer. Ages 18+. 
Registration required.  
 
May 4, Friday, 4:00-6:00 pm 
May The 4th Be With You 
Star Wars Day crafts and scavenger hunt. An all ages, 
whole family event!  
 
May 4, Friday, 4:00-5:00 pm 
Teen Advisory Board (TAB) 
New members welcome.  
 
May 5, Saturday, 11:00 am-12:00 pm 
Mother's Day Cards and Craft 
Grades 3-6. Registration required.  



May 5, Saturday, 12:15-3:00 pm 
Star Wars The Last Jedi 
Star Wars Day fun continues. Popcorn too! Everyone 
welcome.  
 
May 10, Thursday, 10:30-11:30 am 
Genealogy At The Library Reconstructing A Life: 
Developing An Ancestor Profile 
Presented by Tina Norris M.L.I.S.  
 
May 12, Saturday, 10:30 am-12:00 pm 
Community Supported Agriculture 
Join Megan Greeson from Sweet Top Farm.  
 
May 14, Monday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Maker Magic - CSI Investigation 
You'll collect evidence and learn to scientifically 
analyze it to solve the crime. Grades 4-8. Registration 
required.  
 
May 15, Tuesday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Library Board Meeting 
Meetings are open to the public.  
 



May 17, Thursday, 11:00 am-12:00 pm 
Homeschool Steam: Oil Spill 
Registration required.  
 
May 17, Thursday, 3:00-5:00 pm 
FDIC's Money Smart For Small Business 
"Is owning a business a good fit for you?"  
 
May 17, Thursday, 2:30-3:30 pm 
Introduction to 3D Printing for Beginners  
 
May 17, Thursday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Construction Club 
Legos, K'nex and more. Grades 3-6.  
 
May 21, Monday, 5:00-6:00 pm 
Young Writer's Workshop 
Grades 6-12  
 
May 22, Tuesday, 6:00-7:00 pm 
STEAM for Tweens! Create a rain stick 
Registration required.  
 
 



May 24, Thursday, 6:00-7:30 pm 
Paper Quilled Earrings 
Ages 14+. Registration required.  
 
May 25, Friday, 3:45-6:00 pm 
4th Friday film "Ferdinand" (PG). 
We'll provide the popcorn. Everyone welcome!  
 
May 26, Saturday, 10:30 am-2:30 pm 
Game Day! 
Join us for a variety of board games.  
 
May 26, Saturday, 10:30 am-12:30 pm 
What You Can Do For Pollinators 
Creating a pollinator-friendly garden habitat. Presented 
by Heather Holm.  
 
May 28, Monday 
Library closed for Memorial Day  
 
May 31, Thursday, 3:00-5:00 pm 
FDIC's Money Smart for Small Business 
"Financial Management."  
 



Every Tuesday, Wednesday, and Thursday, 4:00-5:00 
pm 
Tech help in the library lobby 
 

Book Clubs 

 
May 9, Wednesday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Novel Bunch Book Club 
“Killers of the Flower Moon” by David Grann  
 
May 16, Wednesday, 10:30-11:30 am 
Bookmarks Book Club 
“Cutting for Stone” by Abraham Verghese 
 
May 29, Tuesday, 6:30-7:30 pm 
Lunar Chronicles-Teen Book Club 
“Winter” by Marissa Meyer  
 

Storytime 

 
Toddler Time  
Tuesdays 10:15 am  
 



Babies & Books  
Wednesdays and Thursdays 10:15 am 
 
Stories for All (0-5 years)  
Wednesdays 11:15 am  
 
Connect with us!   
Find more event details on our website, subscribe to 
our event listings on Facebook, follow us on Pinterest, 
and chat with us on Twitter and Goodreads! 
 
iLabs Hours  
Monday - Thursday 12:00 noon-7:00 pm  
Friday 11:00 am-5:00 pm  
Saturday 11:00 am-2:00 pm 


